MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NEC E805

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

b T

P Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)
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80

UV?A

1920x1080

1771.2

996.3

32.5/325

32.5/325

16:9

350

176/176

1xRS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)

1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x Audio (Input, 3.5mm jack)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1xUSB-A

1 x Audio (Output, 3.5mm jack)

Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)

2 x HDMI (Input)

430

1836.2

1061.3

87
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Net weight (kg) 61
Set contains Power cord
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

NEC E805 with 80" screen delivers high visual quality on an extremely large display with extensive features for the low cost of exploitation.

Full HD LCD technology and anti-glare screen allow customers for perfect quality and maximum visibility of the content. Digital tuner, HDBaseT or other
accessories can be easily integrated via OPS-slot and RS232/LAN interfaces enable customers for bi-directional external control. E805 is equipped with

DVI-D input, USB Type-A port, and two HDMI inputs. VESA-compliant mounting holes have a spacing of 400x400mm.

E805 display is the ideal solution for conference and meeting rooms. It can work easily for 12 hours per day, 7 days a week - SQM Rental House encourages
you torent NEC's versatile screen!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/208-nec-e805.html
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