











NEC E805

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	80
Panel	UV ² A
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	1771.2
Height of viewable area (mm)	996.3
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	32.5 / 32.5
Left / right bezel size (mm)	32.5/32.5
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	350
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	176/176
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Audio (Output, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x DVI-D (Input, 24+1-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x Audio (Input, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Max. power consumption (W)	430
Width without stand (mm)	1836.2
Height without stand (mm)	1061.3
Depth without stand (mm)	87







Net weight (kg)	61
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

NEC E805 with 80" screen delivers high visual quality on an extremely large display with extensive features for the low cost of exploitation.

Full HD LCD technology and anti-glare screen allow customers for perfect quality and maximum visibility of the content. Digital tuner, HDBaseT or other accessories can be easily integrated via OPS-slot and RS232/LAN interfaces enable customers for bi-directional external control. E805 is equipped with DVI-D input, USB Type-A port, and two HDMI inputs. VESA-compliant mounting holes have a spacing of 400x400mm.

E805 display is the ideal solution for conference and meeting rooms. It can work easily for 12 hours per day, 7 days a week - SQM Rental House encourages you to rent NEC's versatile screen!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/208-nec-e805.html

